The Ford Meter Box Company, Inc.
P.O. Box 443, Wabash, Indiana U.S.A. 46992-0443
Phone: 260-563-3171  /  Fax: 800-826-3487
Overseas Fax: 260-563-0167
Submitted By:
The Ford Meter Box Company considers the information in this submittal form to be correct at the time of publication. Item and option availability,
including specifications, are subject to change without notice. Please verify that your product information is current. Our standard warranty applies.
05/09/22
RESTRAINED CASING SPACER FOR GRAVITY SEWER PIPE BELL JOINT
FEATURES
• Carbon steel per ASTM A36
• Restraining rods/nuts - High strength, low alloy ASTM A242, ANSI/AWWA C111/A21.11
• Clamping bolts/nuts - SAE J429, grade 5
• Runners - Ultra high molecular weight polymer	   Tensile impact 600-1200 ft. lbs. / in2
Coefficient of friction .10 ASTM D-1894	 Dielectric constant 2.3  ASTM D-150
• Runners installed on tie rod ears.
Uni-Flange® Restraint with Casing Spacers - (UFRCS1390-P-15-I style)
SUBMITTAL INFORMATION
Nom.
Pipe
Size
Actual
Pipe
O.D. (In.)
Catalog
Number A B
(Approx.)
C
(Approx.)
D
Min. Casing
Size (ID)
Runner
Qty.
Approx.
Shipping
Weight Lbs.
15" 15.30" UFRCS1390-P-15-I 4" 26-3/8" 30" 27" 8 132
*Contact factory for larger sizes. Exact pipe & bell OD are required.
Note: Although 6 ears are shown, only 4 rods will be supplied / necessary.
Clamping bolt
Restraining nuts
and rod
Runners
C
B D
AEnd View Casing